$15 Pub Classics

ALL DAY EVERY DAY

Chicken Schnitzel
Chips & salad, Choice of Sauce

250g Rump Steak ¢ i
Chips & salad, Choice of Sauce

Fish & Chips i
Beer Battered Hoki, Garden Salad

& Chips, Lemon, Tartare Sauce

Steak Sandwich

Rump Steak, American cheese,
Tomato, Oak lettuce, Caramelised
Onion, BBQ Mayo

Classic Cheeseburger
Smashed Patty, Double American
Cheese, Pickles, Onion, Tomato Sauce
and Mustard

Bangers & Mash
Pork Sausage, Onion rings, Peas,

Onion Gravy

Schnitzel Toppers

Parmigiana

Meat Lovers
Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni, BBQ

Garlic Butter Prawn

LIMITED TIME ONLY | T&CS APPLY

$6 Beer & Wine

ALL DAY EVERY DAY

150ML
Yellowglen Yellow & Pink 200ml Piccolos
Munro Valley Sparkling 6
Bandini Prosecco 6
Morgan’s Bay Chardonnay 6

Hartog'’s Plate WA Semillon Sauvignon Blanc 6

Little Berry Pinot Grigio 6
T’ Gallant Juliet Moscato 6
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc 6

Dead Man Walking Riesling

Penfold Max’s Chardonnay

T’Gallant Cape Schanck Rosé 6

Hartogs Plate WA Cabernet Merlot 6
Hesketh ‘Twist of Fate’ Cabernet Sauvignon 6
Little Berry McLaren Vale Shiraz 6
Morgon’s Bay Shiraz Cabernet

First Creek ‘Botanica’ Pinot Noir 6
Penfolds Max’s Shiraz Cabernet

Pepperjack Malbec

LIMITED TIME ONLY | T&CS APPLY | DRINK RESPONSIBLY

Y

250ML

13.8

14.8

12.8
12.8
13.8
13.8

14.8

13.8

12.8
13.8

13.8

14.8

10

38

38

35

35

38

38

40

40

80

38

35

38

38

35

40

80

80

LAKEVIEW

HOTEL MOTEL

Kitchen Hours

MONDAY TO THURSDAY 11:30AM - 2:30PM & 5PM - 9PM
FRIDAY TO SUNDAY ALL DAY DINING 11:30AM - 9PM

® Mates rates for our publihc communities members
See our friendly staff to sign up!

W VEGETARIAN @ VEGAN ¥ GLUTEN FRIENDLY @ DAIRY FREE

All care is taken when catering for special requirements, however, please note that within the premises we
handle nuts, seafood, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi & dairy products. Requests will be catered for to
the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.



®

Garlic Bread v 6
Toasted Loaf, Garlic Butter

ADD CHEESE +2
Bowl of Chips i 7
Choice of Sauce
Crispy Squid i ¢ 12
Szechuan Seasoning, Lemon, Lime Aioli
Potato Scallops 10
Chicken Salt, Aioli
Crispy Halloumi ¢ v 16
Polenta, Za’atar yogurt, Sumac, Mint, Pomegranate
KFC-Korean Fried Chicken 16
Boneless Chicken, Pickles, Korean Sweet
& Spicy Sauce
Fried Chicken Wings ¥ 16

BBQ sauce or Frank Hot Sauce, Pickles, Ranch

Tacos

Fish Taco #
Beer Battered Hoki, Slaw, Coriander, Pickled

Jalapeno, Sriracha Mayo

Korean Fried Chicken Taco
Slaw, Pickled Daikon, Korean Sweet

& Spicy Sauce

15

12

18

18

18

®

Caesar Salad 14

Cos Lettuce, Parmesan, Crispy Bacon, Crouton, Egg,

Caesar Dressing

ADD GARLIC BUTTER PRAWN

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN

Chicken, Bacon & Mushroom Pie 20
Mash Potato, Minted Mushy Peas, Gravy

Beef Ragu Pappardelle 20
Parmesan

300g Sirloin Steak # ¥ 32

Choice of Sides, Choise of Sauce

MAKE IT SURF & TURF

GARLIC BUTTER PRAWNS

® ©

Gravy¥ o Mushroom¥ o Pepper¥

Served with Chips & choice of Sauce

Lakeview BBQ Bacon Burger 22
Smashed Patty, Bacon, American Cheese, Tomato,

Oak Lettuce, Onion Rings, Hickory BBQ Sauce

Crispy Fried Chicken Burger 20
American Cheese, Coleslaw, Pickles, Ranch Sauce,
Spicy Mayo

Grilled Peri Peri Chicken Burger 20

American Cheese, Pineapple, Oak Lettuce, Tomato,

Onion, Peri-Peri Mayo

Falafel Burger v 18
Falafel Patty, Oak Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,

Tomato Relish, Za’atar Yoghurt Sauce

W VEGETARIAN @ VEGAN ¥ GLUTEN FREE @ DAIRY FREE

Diane ¢

17

24

24

36

26

24

24

21

Garden Salad i ¢
Steamed Vegetable ¢

Mash Potato &

Chicken Nuggets i

Chips & Tomato Sauce

Tomato Pasta

Parmesan Cheese

Fish and Chips i

Tartare Sauce, Lemon

Beef Burger

Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Chips & Tomato Sauce

Sticky Date Pudding v

Biscoff Crumbs, Ice Cream

Mini Churros ¥

Dulche De Leche

Download our publinc communities
member > app - to sign up & stay
connected with Lakeview Hotel

All care is taken when catering for special requirements, however, please note that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi & dairy products. Requests will be catered for to the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.

10

12




