\$15 Pub Classics

ALL DAY EVERY DAY

Chicken Schnitzel

Chips & salad, Choice of Sauce

250g Rump Steak * 1

Chips & salad, Choice of Sauce

Fish & Chips a

Beer Battered Hoki, Garden Salad & Chips, Lemon, Tartare Sauce

Steak Sandwich

Rump Steak, American cheese,
Tomato, Oak lettuce, Caramelised
Onion, BBQ Mayo

Classic Cheeseburger

Smashed Patty, Double American Cheese, Pickles, Onion, Tomato Sauce and Mustard

Bangers & Mash

Pork Sausage, Onion rings, Peas, Onion Gravy

Schnitzel Toppers		©
Parmigiana	5	6
Meat Lovers	8	10
Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni, BBQ		
Garlic Butter Prawn	10	12

\$6 Beer & Wine

ALL DAY EVERY DAY

	150ML	250ML	
Sparkling			
Yellowglen Yellow & Pink 200ml Piccolos			10
Munro Valley Sparkling	6	13.8	38
Bandini Prosecco	6	14.8	38
White			
Morgan's Bay Chardonnay	6	12.8	35
Hartog's Plate WA Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	6	12.8	35
Little Berry Pinot Grigio	6	13.8	38
T' Gallant Juliet Moscato	6	13.8	38
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc	6	14.8	40
Dead Man Walking Riesling			40
Penfold Max's Chardonnay			80
Rosé			
T'Gallant Cape Schanck Rosé	6	13.8	38
Red			
Hartogs Plate WA Cabernet Merlot	6	12.8	35
Hesketh 'Twist of Fate' Cabernet Sauvignon	6	13.8	38
Little Berry McLaren Vale Shiraz	6	13.8	38
Morgon's Bay Shiraz Cabernet			35
First Creek 'Botanica' Pinot Noir	6	14.8	40
Penfolds Max's Shiraz Cabernet			80
Pepperjack Malbec			80

LAKEVIEW HOTEL MOTEL

Menu

Kitchen Hours

MONDAY TO THURSDAY 11:30AM - 2:30PM & 5PM - 9PM FRIDAY TO SUNDAY ALL DAY DINING 11:30AM - 9PM

② Mates rates for our **publinc communities** members See our friendly staff to sign up!

₩ VEGETARIAN ♥ VEGAN \$ GLUTEN FRIENDLY Î DAIRY FREE

All care is taken when catering for special requirements, however, please note that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi & dairy products. Requests will be catered for to the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.

Snacks & Shares	☺	©
Garlic Bread ₩	6	8
Toasted Loaf, Garlic Butter		
/ ADD CHEESE	+2	+3
Bowl of Chips i	7	8
Choice of Sauce		
Crispy Squid # *	12	15
Szechuan Seasoning, Lemon, Lime Aioli		
Potato Scallops	10	12
Chicken Salt, Aioli		
Crispy Halloumi * ₩	16	18
Polenta, Za'atar yogurt, Sumac, Mint, Pomegranat	е	
KFC-Korean Fried Chicken	16	18
Boneless Chicken, Pickles, Korean Sweet		
& Spicy Sauce		
Fried Chicken Wings \$	16	18
BBQ sauce or Frank Hot Sauce, Pickles, Ranch		

Tacos		
Fish Taco 🕯	6	8
Beer Battered Hoki, Slaw, Coriander, Pickled		
Jalapeño, Sriracha Mayo		
Korean Fried Chicken Taco	6	8
Slaw, Pickled Daikon, Korean Sweet		
& Spicy Sauce		

Mains	€	©
Caesar Salad	14	17
Cos Lettuce, Parmesan, Crispy Bacon, Crouton, Egg	,	
Caesar Dressing		
ADD GARLIC BUTTER PRAWN	10	12
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN	6	8

ADD GARLIC BUTTER PRAWN	10	12
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN	6	8
Chicken, Bacon & Mushroom Pie Mash Potato, Minted Mushy Peas, Gravy	20	24
Beef Ragu Pappardelle Parmesan	20	24
300g Sirloin Steak 	32	36

Feeling Saucy? © +2 © +3
Gravy* • Mushroom* • Pepper* • Diane*

+10

Burgers and Sandwiches

Served with Chips & choice of Sauce

Tomato Relish, Za'atar Yoghurt Sauce

MAKE IT SURF & TURF

Lakeview BBQ Bacon Burger	22	26
Smashed Patty, Bacon, American Cheese, Tomato,		
Oak Lettuce, Onion Rings, Hickory BBQ Sauce		
Crispy Fried Chicken Burger	20	24
American Cheese, Coleslaw, Pickles, Ranch Sauce,		
Spicy Mayo		
Grilled Peri Peri Chicken Burger	20	24
American Cheese, Pineapple, Oak Lettuce, Tomato,		
Onion, Peri-Peri Mayo		
Falafel Burger ₩	18	21
Falafel Patty, Oak Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,		

Sides

Garden Salad 🕯 🕏	6
Steamed Vegetable \$	6
Mash Potato *	6

\$12 Kid's Meals

Chicken Nuggets 1

Chips & Tomato Sauce

Tomato Pasta

Parmesan Cheese

Fish and Chips 1

Tartare Sauce, Lemon

Beef Burger

Cheese, Tomato Sauce, Chips & Tomato Sauce

Dessert

Sticky Date Pudding ₩	10
Biscoff Crumbs, Ice Cream	
Mini Churros ₩	12
Dulche De Leche	

Download <u>our</u> publinc communities member sapp to sign up & stay connected with Lakeview Hotel



₩ VEGETARIAN ♥ VEGAN ♥ GLUTEN FREE ▮ DAIRY FREE